GMReis - Sports Medicine  |  2
S U M M A RYS U M M A RY
EXPERT KNOTLESS DUAL............................... 3
EXPERT KNOTLESS......................................... 3
MINI EXPERT.................................................. 4
FASTLOCK....................................................... 5
PRESSLOCK.................................................... 7
BIOANCHOR................................................... 8

length for performing ILA in hand and wrist bones. The
open eyelet allows the use of a tendon graft for ligament
reconstruction in conjunction with augmentation.
Fastlock anchors Ø3.5 x 15.8 mm - indicated for ILA in
extremity bones, especially for foot and ankle techniques
(e.g. ATFL, AITFL, deltoid and spring ligament).
Fastlock anchors Ø4.75 X 19.1 mm - indicated for ILA in
several regions (e.g.ATFL and AITFL) and Fastbridge for
reinsertion of the calcaneus tendon.
Fastlock anchors Ø5.5 x 19.1 mm - Indicated for ILA in
regions with greater load (e.g. Medial Collateral Ligament
of the Knee) and Fastbridge for repair of rotator cuff injury.
CODE EYELETS Ø LENGTH SUTURE TAPE  SURGICAL SUTURE
320-25070-SA Open 2.5 mm 7.0 mm - -
320-35085-SA Open 3.5 mm 8.5 mm -
320-35135-SA-PE3 Closed 3.5 mm 13.5 mm - -
320-351580-PE3 Closed 3.5 mm 15.8 mm - -
320-351580-PE1 Closed 3.5 mm 15.8 mm -
320-351580-PE2 Closed 3.5 mm 15.8 mm -
320-475191-PE4 Closed 4.75 mm 19.1 mm
320-475191-PE5  Closed 4.75 mm 19.1 mm
320-475191-PE2 Closed 4.75 mm 19.1 mm - -
320-55191-PE3 Closed 5.5 mm 19.1 mm
320-55191-PE5  Closed 5.5 mm 19.1 mm
320-55191-PE1 Closed 5.5 mm 19.1 mm -
GMReis - Sports Medicine  |  7
Presslock
Impacted knotless PEEK anchors, with eyelets for
passing through Stitch tapes or Stitch suture , wire